
Group: FOCS Turbo

Engine: LDW 1204/T   Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST/TURBOCHARGER

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

  2 9730.032 screw M 8 X 45 5

  3 9732.064 screw M 8 X 30 4

  5 4420.070 eXh.manifold gasket 4

  7 6780.028 stud M 8 X 55 (67) 8

  9 3240.163 nut M  8 8

 11 9730.035 screw M 8 X 65 1

 13 1770.011 bolt M 8 X 1,25 X 40 2

 14 3630.128 clamp 1

 15 5401.186 rubber sheathing 1

 16 3630.128 clamp 1

 17 2486.322 manifold 1

 18 9730.008 screw M 6 X 10 1

 19 9765.111 threaded plug 1

 20 2486.318 manifold 1

 21 4501.081 gasket 1

 22 3527.335 spacer 1

 23 3630.128 clamp 1

 24 5401.186 rubber sheathing 1

 25 1901.148 union bolt M 10 1

 26 3630.128 clamp 1

 27 4670.059 copper gasket diam.10 1

 29 1901.030 union bolt M 10 1

 30 4670.059 copper gasket diam.10 1

 32 9465.043 oil tube 1

 33 3840.016 flange 1

 34 2486.257 inlet manifold 1

 35 9602.152 flanged tube 1

 36 4420.082 inl.manifold gasket 1

 37 6780.005 stud M 8 X 18 (30) 3

 38 2486.321 ehXaust manifold 1

 39 9610.055 turbocharger 3600 R.P.M. 1

 39 9610.056 turbocharger 3000 R.P.M. 1

 40 1760.005 bolt M 6 X 1 X 16 2

 41 7565.004 washer diam. 6 2

 42 9535.030 tube 1

 43 1200.279 O ring 1

 44 3630.043 clamp 14-24 1

 45 5401.173 pipe coupling 1

 46 6780.053 stud M 8 4

 47 3240.163 nut M  8 4

 48 8025.945 seal ring 1

 49 9080.140 plug 1

 50 5365.100 coupling 1

 51 1240.049 circlip diam. 50 1

 52 2516.191 valve control Westgate 1

 53 9602.153 flanged tube 1

 54 3240.163 nut M  8 3

 55 8490.126 bracket 1

 56 3700.455 dry air cleaner (5'') with safety cartridge 1

 56 3700.456 dry air cleaner  5'' 1

 56 3700.457 dry air cleaner  7'' 1

 57 2175.124 main cartridge  5'' 1

 57 2175.126 main cartridge  7'' 1

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010  -      1



Group: FOCS Turbo

Engine: LDW 1204/T   Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST/TURBOCHARGER

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

 58 2175.125 safety cartridge  5'' 1

 59 6491.031 discharging elbow 1

 60 8345.048 cloging indicator 1

 61 7320.012 union 1

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010  -      2



Engine: LDW 1204/T  Drawing: A

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010


